DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE & DEVELOPMENT

			IBP Road, Constitu	ution Hills, Quezon C	ıty			
Supplier :	Supplier: CORP (Green		OTEL AND RESORT MANAGEMENT ORATION hills Elan Hotel Modern)	PO No. :		2018-08-0966		
Address:			napolis Street San Juan City	Date :		August 30, 2018		
Tel. No. :			77300/744-7878		,			
		201170	274	Mode of Procure	ment:	: NP- Lease of Venue		
TIN:			9-599-000					
Gentlem	nen:							
PI	ease fu	rnish 1	this office the following articles subject	t to the terms and co	nditions con	tained herein:		
Place of D	elivery	:	# 49 Annapolis Street San Juan City	Delivery Term:				
Date of Delivery:			October 15-19, 2018	Payment Term	Payment Term: Fifteen (15) to Thirty (30) days upon completion of supporting documents			
Stock / Property No.	Uni		Description		Quantity	Unit Amount	Amount	
	pax i F L E		Provision of Hotel Accomodation for Lean ncluding meals for the conduct of Train FDS-MIS, Batch 1		56	1,800.00	403,200.00	
A			Location: within Metro Manila Date of Activity: October 15-19, 2018	action with individual		X 4 days		
-			Room accomodation: maximum of triple shoeds per pax					
		t	2:00pm check-in time on the 1st day and the last day)					
		(Type of Serving : Guided Buffet, minimum dessert and drinks, plated AM & PM Snacl				y	
			No. of Pax: 56 participants Guaranteed pax: 50 participants Must have strong and stable internet conn (hotels,function)	ection in the rooms				
			Schedule of Servicing: October 15, 2018: (Lunch , PM Snack ar Page 1 of 3 page)					
	Amoun /ords)	t in	Four Hundred Three Thousand Two		ly.	ri ersulij e	403,200.0	
equal amour termin	to one- nt of liq ate the	tenth o uidate contra	to make full delivery within the time spot one percent (0.001) of the cost of the d damages reaches ten percent (10%) cact, without prejudice to other courses ice provider is required to submit the bi	unperformed portion of the amount of the of of action and remedi	for every da contract, the es available	y of delay. Once t Procuring Entity r under the circums	ne cumulative nay rescind or tances.	
activit		17301	loc provider to required to easily and a					
Co	onforme	: -	v / > = <	Very tr	uly yours,	Uthnias	0	
200		ا ہے م	rite Promishod			ERNESTINA Z. SOLLOZO		
ATOL A CENTRAL	Signatu	ire over	printed name of Supplier		OIC-Na	Printed Name of Autational Program M	anager /	
	S-	ept	13, 2018 Date			SO No. 3130 S201 Designation	7 Mp	
Fund CI	uster:		Decece pecco yeéo (DINI)	ORS/BU		104153-201	-XO-11756	
Funds A	Availabl	e:	P 113, 400 /	Date of t	he ORS/BUR	s: 10.01.1 14(%)	k	
Boset Note: menchers non			JUBIE WEAH MAE. S. COLES			1	*,	
## CP CD		Signat	ure over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/				?.	

Head of Accounting Division

PURCHASE ORDER

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE & DEVELOPMENT

#ILL

IBP Road, Constitution Hills, Quezon City

			ion inno, doctor on,	/		
Supplier :	CORP	OTEL AND RESORT MANAGEMENT ORATION hhills Elan Hotel Modern)	PO No. :		2018-08-0966	
Address :	-	49 Annapolis Street San Juan City Date :		August 30, 2018		
Tel. No. :	090658	377300/744-7878				
PhilGeps No. 20117		0274	Mode of Procurement :		NP- Lease of Venue	
TIN:		9-599-000				
Pleas	e furnish	h this office the following articles subject	to the terms and con	ditions con	tained herein:	
Place of Deliv	/ery:	# 49 Annapolis Street San Juan City	Delivery Term:			
Date of Delivery: October 15-19, 2018		Payment Term:	Fifteen (15) to Thirty (30) days upon completion of supporting documents			
Stock / Property l	Jnit	Description	2 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 -	Quantity	Unit Amount	Amount
least equa cumulative rescind or circumsta	unt in i) of failur I to one- e amoun termina nces.	Scree used of airconditioned conference/furnece used of airconditioned conference/furnecemmodate the total participants (1st data should have no pillars that can block the volume found proof and well ventilated free Welcome streamer free Flowing coffee/tea/water with hot and contus, candies during session Must provide audio-visual equipment such as whiteboards, markers and erasers, sound system (3) microphones with Standee and audio jack cords, (with standby audio technician) Free writing pads, pencils in all function room with Secretariat's Table and chairs in function page 2 of 3 pages Four Hundred Three Thousand Two Hundred Three T	nction room that can by to last day) riew of participants and water dispenser, LCD projector, stem with atleast three s, enough extension as a room andred Pesos Only cified above, the amount (10%) of the amount (10%) of the amount courses of action and the unperformed point (10%) of the amount courses of action (10%) of the amount courses of action (10%) of the amount courses of	ount of the l rtion for eve unt of the co	iquidated damagery day of delay. Ontract, the Processiva	Once the uring Entity may the
activity.	piler/ser	vice provider is required to submit the bill	- Anna de la companya			
Signature over printed name of Supplier Date			DIR. ERNESTINA Z. SOLLOZO Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Officia OIC-National Program Manager SO No. 3130 S2018 Designation			
Fund Cluste Funds Avai		JUBIE LEATINAE. S. COLES	ORS/BURS Date of the Amount	No.: ORS/BURS	1 1 112 1	0 - 10 - 1152 (0 - 0 - 1152 (

٠, ٠,

PURCHASE ORDER

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE & DEVELOPMENT

		IBP Road, Constitution	Hills, Quezon City	T	- 11		
KGJ HOTEL AND RESORT MANAGEMENT CORPORATION			PO No. :		2018-08-0966		
Cappilo.	(Green)	hills Elan Hotel Modern)	Date:		August :	30, 2018	
Address:		napolis Street San Juan City	Date.				
Tel. No. :	0906587	77300/744-7878	Mode of Procurement :		NP- Lease of Venue		
PhilGeps No.	201170	274					
TIN:	006-899	9-599-000	the terms and con-	ditions con	tained herein:		
Pleas	se furnish	9-599-000 In this office the following articles subject to	The terms and com				
Place of Deli		# 49 Annapolis Street San Juan City	Delivery Term:	Fifteen (15) to Thirty (30) days upon			
Date of Deliv	very:	October 15-19, 2018	Payment Term:				
Stock / Property No.	Unit	Description		Quantity	Unit Amount	Amount	
ln ca	mount in rds)	fure to make full delivery within the time spene-tenth of one percent (0.001) of the cost of	ces associated across gambling rs, mortuaries, onduct of professions creative thinking ms and should not exxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	mount of the	contract, the Pro	culling Entity	
cumula	ative amo	unt of liquidated damages reaches ten percentate the contract, without prejudice to other	r courses of action	and remed	lies available und	er tile	
The s	supplier/s y.	service provider is required to submit the bil	ming statement man		N. 1 - 1		
Conforme: Signature over printed name of Supplier			Very truly yours, DIR. ERNESTINA Z. SOLLOZO Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Officia OIC-National Program Manager SO No. 3130 S2018				
_	<u>se</u>	Date Date			Designation	/ WAS	
Fund C Funds	luster: Available	(mm/		f the ORS/E		3, 20, - 3, 20, -	
		Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/				n elektronia en melle elektrik elektronia en en elektronia elektronia elektronia elektronia elektronia elektro	